



2021:JKLHC-JMU:12246

Sr. No.205
After Notice

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU
(Through Virtual Mode)**

RP No.56/2019

Rakesh Nanda and another.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through:- Mr. P. S. Pawar, Advocate.

V/s

Chaman Lal and others.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- None.

Coram: **Hon'ble Mr Justice Sanjeev Kumar, Judge.**

ORDER
05.02.2021

On the request of Mr. Pawar, list on 16th February, 2021.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Jammu
05.02.2021
Abdul Qayoom, PS