



**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

2021:JKLHC-JMU:12246

RP No. 56/2019

Rakesh Nanda and Anr.

.... Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. P.S. Pawar, Advocate.

V/s

Chaman Lal and Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER
07.02.2024.

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up today.

List on 26.02.2024.

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Jammu:
07.02.2024.
Neha-1