



2021:JKLHC-JMU:12246

Serial No. 51
Suppl. Cause List

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU
(Through Virtual Mode)**

RP 56/2019 IN [OWP 1927/2014]

RAKESH NANDA AND ANR

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s).

Through: Mr. P.S. Pawar, Advocate

Vs.

CHAMAN LAL AND ORS

...Respondent(s).

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE

ORDER

17.04.2026

1. List on 10th July, 2026.

**(SANJEEV KUMAR)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR
17.04.2026
Shahid Manzoor

